202
FIRE RESISTANT
MANUFACTURING CHARACTERISTICS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating voltage: 0.6/1kV
Outer sheath operating voltage: 0.6/1kV
Testing voltage: 4000V
Min. insulation resistance at 20°C > 200 MΩxKm

* According to in-stock availability, cable which must be produced on request and minimum quantity
1 Unless otherwise specified, the values for weight and diameter are indicative.
Note: other values, if available and released for publication, are available on request.
PART NUMBER
[n°]
FORMATION
[n° x mm2]
OUTER
DIAMETER1
[mm]
WEIGHT1
[kg/km]
MAX. ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE AT 20°C
[Ohm/km]
RFZ40001 1 X 4.00 8.5 115 4.95
RFZ60001 1 X 6.00 9.2 144 3.30
RFZ100001 1 X 10.00 10.4 200 1.91
RFZ160001 1 X 16.00 11.6 273 1.21
RFZ250001 1 X 25.00 13.3 387 0.780
RFZ350001 1 X 35.00 14.5 497 0.554
RFZ500001 1 X 50.00 16.3 649 0.386
RFZ700001 1 X 70.00 18.1 863 0.272
RFZ950001 1 X 95.00 20.1 1115 0.206
RFZ1200001 1 X 120.00 21.9 1381 0.161
RFZ1500001 1 X 150.00 24.0 1692 0.129
RFZ1850001 1 X 185.00 26.6 2080 0.106
RFZ2400001 1 X 240.00 29.6 2674 0.0801
FTG18M16 PH/F120